
Drinks
Tea

Pot per person served with milk or lemon

Traditional English Breakfast tea

Decaffeinated, Earl Grey, Lady Grey, 

Assam, Jasmine, Darjeeling, Lapsang 

Souchong, Green, Redbush and a 

selection of herbal or fruit teas

Coffee

Cappuccino/Flat White

Latte

Americano

Espresso

Filter

Affogato

Espresso shot served with a 

scoop of vanilla ice cream

Macchiato

Mocha

Milk Shakes & Smoothies

Milk shakes made with Purbeck Ice Cream

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana, 

Rum & Raisin, Coffee, Toffee, Mint, Cinnamon, 

Caramel, Amaretto, Lemon, Cherry, Coconut

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£1.90

£1.95

Café, Restaurant, Tea Rooms

26-28 High Street, Lyndhurst SO43 7BG

Tel: 02380 282656

Email: Walnutcottagecatering@gmail.com

www.lyndhurstteahouse.co.uk

Food & Drink 
Menu

£2.40

£2.40

£2.30

£1.90

£1.90

£2.95

£1.95

£2.75

Regular Large

£2.80

£3.00

£2.30

£2.30

£3.25

£0.40

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

125ml 175ml

£3.95

£3.95

Gift Vouchers Available

£2.40

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

Hot Chocolate

Special Hot Chocolate 
Served with whipped cream & 
chocolate flake 

Flavour shots 
Cinnamon, Amaretto, Vanilla, 
Caramel, Gingerbread

Smoothies (Fruit blended with Apple Juice)

Strawberry Fantasy 
Strawberry & Banana

Pineapple Sunset 
Pineapple, Mango & Papaya

Raspberry Heaven 
Raspberry, Apple, Mango & Blueberry

£2.20

£2.00

£2.00

£2.35

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.30

£2.30

£1.35

£1.35

£2.00

£4.00

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

Soft Drinks

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Orange Juice & Lemonade

Coca Cola / Diet Coca Cola

Orangina

Appletizer

Sparkling Elderflower Pressé

Sparkling Ginger & Lemon Grass Pressé

Orange or Blackcurrant Squash

Glass of Milk

Mineral Water (330ml)

Mineral Water (750ml)

Dandelion & Burdock

Traditional Shandy

Ginger Beer

Old Fashioned Lemonade

Alcoholic Drinks

White Wine
Chardonnay

Red Wine
Merlot

Beer
Stella Artois (284ml, 5% abv)
Kronenbourg 1664 (275ml, 5% abv)
Non Alcoholic Lager

Bramley Apple Pie

Homemade Bakewell Tart

Homemade Treacle Tart

Rhubarb and Apple Crumble

All can be served with either custard, a 
scoop of Purbeck ice cream or a jug of 
pouring cream

Maple waffle
Maple Syrup & whipped cream

Cookies & Cream Waffle
Spread with Nutella, sprinkled with chopped 
up cookies and served with vanilla ice cream 
& whipped cream

English Cream Tea Waffle
Served with fruits of the forest, clotted cream 
& vanilla ice cream

Desserts
£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£6.00

£6.00



Grand Breakfast
Two back bacon, two fried eggs, two 
chipolata sausages, tomato, mushrooms & 
baked beans served with wholemeal toast, 
butter & preserve

Tea House Breakfast
Back bacon, fried egg, two chipolata 
sausages, tomato, mushrooms & baked 
beans served with wholemeal toast, butter & 
preserve

Breakfast Omelette
Omelette topped with back bacon, chipolata 
sausages & tomato served with wholemeal 
buttered toast

Bacon & Eggs
Three back bacon, two fried eggs served with 
wholemeal toast, butter & preserve

Scrambled Eggs on Toast (v)
Scrambled eggs served on wholemeal 
buttered toast
Add Bacon
Add Smoked Salmon

Vegetarian Breakfast (v)
Two fried eggs, two vegetarian sausages, 
tomato, mushrooms & baked beans, served 
with wholemeal toast, butter & preserve

Breakfast Rarebit
Toasted muffin with a rarebit topping served 
with bacon and fried egg

Tea House Stack
Scrambled egg & back bacon served on a hot 
toasted muffin

Bacon Sandwich
 
Sausage Sandwich

Bacon Baguette

Sausage Baguette

Wholemeal Toast with butter & preserve

Croissant Jam and Butter

Add an extra item to your breakfast
1 x Bacon, 2 x sausage
Egg, Mushrooms, Tomato

Sandwiches, Toasties & Baguettes
Served with crisps and a dressed salad 
garnish

Mature cheddar & Tea House Chutney (v)
Mature cheddar & Coleslaw (v)
Home Cooked Ham with a side of mustard
Home cooked Ham & Cheddar cheese
Chicken Caesar Salad
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
Tuna Mayonnaise
Prawn Marie Rose
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese

Paninis
Served with crisps and a dressed salad 
garnish

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
Sausage, Cheddar & Sweet Chilli Sauce
Tuna Mayonnaise & Mozzarella
Home Cooked Ham & Cheddar
Pan Roasted Vegetables & Brie (v)

Homemade Soup 
Served with half a baguette and butter

Jacket Potatoes
Served with a dressed salad garnish

Mature Cheddar Cheese (v)
Baked Beans (v)
Coleslaw (v)
Home Cooked Ham
Tuna Mayonnaise
Chilli
Quorn Chilli (v)
Prawn Marie Rose
Extra Fillings

Croques & Rarebits
All served with a dressed salad garnish and 
Tea House Chutney

Monsieur
Grilled sandwich made with home baked ham, 
cheddar & Gruyère cheese

Madame
As a Monsieur, but topped with a fried egg
Add sautéed mushrooms

Welsh Rarebit (v)
Rarebit topping made with mature cheddar, 
Dijon mustard & real ale, served hot on a 
toasted muffin 

Tea House Rarebit
As a Welsh, served with sautéed mushrooms

Lyndhurst Rarebit
As a Welsh, served with back bacon 

Traditional Beer Battered Cod & Chips
Served with mushy peas and home made 
tartar sauce

Sausage Trio
Cumberland, Pork & Leek, Lamb & Mint 
Sausages served in a giant Yorkshire pudding 
with new potatoes, vegetables and red wine 
gravy

Aberdeen Angus Beef Burger & Chips
Served in a warm brioche bun served with 
tomato and lettuce
Add bacon +£1.00 
Add cheese or egg +£0.50

Veggie Burger & Chips (v)
Served in a warm brioche bun served with 
tomato and lettuce
Add cheese or egg +£0.50

Steak & Ale Pie
Served with new potatoes, vegetables & red 
wine gravy

Landowner’s Lunch
Home cooked ham, sliced chicken, mature 
cheddar cheese served with mixed salad, 
pickles, baguette and Tea House chutney
Replace your ham & chicken with extra 
cheddar cheese and Brie at no extra cost (v)

Grilled Fillet of Salmon
Served with new potatoes & vegetables

Chilli Con Carne
Homemade beef chilli served with long grain 
rice and tortilla chips

Quorn Chilli (v)

Scampi & Chips
Served with chips, a dressed salad & 
homemade tartar sauce

Ham, Egg & Chips
Home cooked ham served with two free range 
fried eggs and chips

Pasta Milano
Fresh pasta with homemade chicken, red 
wine, tomato & pesto sauce.  Served with 
parmesan cheese

Pasta Provencale (v)
Fresh pasta with a homemade mushroom, 
peppers, red wine, tomato & pesto sauce. 
Served with parmesan cheese

Chicken Caesar Salad
Grilled butterflied chicken breast served on a 
bed of mixed green leaves with crispy herb 
croutons, parmesan cheese and dressed with 
Caesar sauce

Salad Nicoise
Tuna, black olives, boiled egg, new potatoes, 
anchovies & capers.  Served on a bed of 
mixed green leaves with cucumber, tomatoes 
& red onion

Goats cheese & Bacon Salad
Warmed goats cheese on half a toasted 
muffin with back bacon, served on a bed of 
mixed green leaves, with cucumber, tomatoes, 
red onion & olives
Replace back bacon with Mediterranean 
vegetables (v) 

Traditional
Smoked salmon & cucumber sandwiches, 
one large scone served with clotted cream 
and preserve, and a slice of cake

Hampshire Cream Tea for one
Two large scones served with clotted cream 
and preserve

Hampshire Cream Tea for two
Two large scones served with clotted cream 
and preserve with two pots of tea

Verderer’s Savoury Tea
One warm cheese scone served with Tea 
House Chutney & mature cheddar cheese, a 
hot sausage roll and a slice of cake

Rambler’s Tea
One large scone served with clotted cream & 
preserve, and a slice of cake

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£4.75

£6.25
£7.25

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

£4.00

£4.00

£4.25

£4.25

£1.95

£1.95

£1.00
£0.50

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.50
£5.95

£5.15
£5.15
£5.15
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£5.90
£6.25

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£8.95

£9.45

£8.95

Breakfast Light Snacks Main Meals Salad Bowls

Cream Tea

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£6.75

£8.50

£9.95

£7.50

£3.25

£3.25

£2.15

£1.95

£1.00

£0.50

£1.85/£2.95

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£4.50

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.75
£5.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£0.85

£6.50

£6.85

£0.70

£5.50

£6.20

£6.50

Sandwich
Toastie or
Baguette 

Sides
Chips
Cheesy Chips

£2.30
£2.50

£2.50
£1.00

Side Salad
Garlic Bread

All served with a pot of tea

Fruit or plain scone served with clotted cream 
& preserve

Cheese scone served with butter, mature 
cheddar cheese and Tea House Chutney

Hot Buttered Toasted Tea Cake

Hot Lincolnshire Sausage Roll

Clotted cream

Preserve

Please see our selection of cakes 
and slices on display in our cake fridge

Individual Scones & Extras


