D esserts	
Bramley Apple Pie	£4.95
Homemade Bakewell Tart	£4.95
Homemade Treacle Tart	£4.95
Rhubarb and Apple Crumble	£4.95
All can be served with either custard, a scoop of Purbeck ice cream or a jug of pouring cream	
Maple waffle Maple Syrup & whipped cream	£4.95
Cookies & Cream Waffle Spread with Nutella, sprinkled with chopped up cookies and served with vanilla ice cream & whipped cream	£6.00
English Cream Tea Waffle Served with fruits of the forest, clotted cream	£6.00

Drinks

Tea

Pot per person served with milk or lemon

Traditional English Breakfast tea	£1.90
Decaffeinated, Earl Grey, Lady Grey,	£1.95
Assam, Jasmine, Darjeeling, Lapsang	
Souchong, Green, Redbush and a	
selection of herbal or fruit teas	

Coffee		
Collee	Regular L	arge
Cappuccino/Flat White	£2.40 £2.	.80
Latte	£2.40 £3.	.00
Americano	£2.30	
Espresso	£1.90 £2.	.30
Filter	£1.90 £2.	.30
Affogato	£2.95	
Espresso shot served with a		
scoop of vanilla ice cream		
Macchiato	£1.95	
Mocha	£2.75 £3.	.25
Hot Chocolate	£2.40 £3.	.00
Special Hot Chocolate Served with whipped cream & chocolate flake	£3.00 £3.	.50
Flavour shots Cinnamon, Amaretto, Vanilla,	£0.	40

Caramel, Gingerbread

Milk Shakes & Smoothies

Milk shakes made with Purbeck Ice Cream

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana,
Rum & Raisin, Coffee, Toffee, Mint, Cinnamon,
Caramel, Amaretto, Lemon, Cherry, Coconut

Smoothies (Fruit blended with Apple Juice) £3.25

Strawberry Fantasy Strawberry & Banana

Pineapple Sunset Pineapple, Mango & Papaya

Raspberry Heaven
Raspberry, Apple, Mango & Blueberry

Soft Drinks

Orange Juice	£2.20
Apple Juice	£2.00
Cranberry Juice	£2.00
Orange Juice & Lemonade	£2.35
Coca Cola / Diet Coca Cola	£2.00
Orangina	£2.00
Appletizer	£2.00
Sparkling Elderflower Pressé	£2.30
Sparkling Ginger & Lemon Grass Pressé	£2.30
Orange or Blackcurrant Squash	£1.35
Glass of Milk	£1.35
Mineral Water (330ml)	£2.00
Mineral Water (750ml)	£4.00
Dandelion & Burdock	£2.40
Traditional Shandy	£2.40
Ginger Beer	£2.40
Old Fashioned Lemonade	£2.40

ш			
	Alcoholic Drinks	125ml	175ml
	White Wine £ Chardonnay	3.25	£3.95
	Red Wine £ Merlot	3.25	£3.95
	Beer Stella Artois (284ml, 5% abv) Kronenbourg 1664 (275ml, 5% abv)		£3.50 £3.50

Gift Vouchers Available

£3.00

Non Alcoholic Lager

• LYNDHURST • TEA HOUSE

Food & Drink Menu

Café, Restaurant, Téa Rooms

26-28 High Street, Lyndhurst SO43 7BG Tel: 02380 282656

Email: Walnutcottagecatering@gmail.com www.lyndhurstteahouse.co.uk

Dhom	VICIST
15 WW	MUN
	O. C.

iz ieurfusi	
Grand Breakfast Two back bacon, two fried eggs, two chipolata sausages, tomato, mushrooms & baked beans served with wholemeal toast, butter & preserve	£7.95
Tea House Breakfast Back bacon, fried egg, two chipolata sausages, tomato, mushrooms & baked beans served with wholemeal toast, butter & preserve	£6.95
Breakfast Omelette Omelette topped with back bacon, chipolata sausages & tomato served with wholemeal buttered toast	£6.95
Bacon & Eggs Three back bacon, two fried eggs served with wholemeal toast, butter & preserve	£5.95
Scrambled Eggs on Toast (v) Scrambled eggs served on wholemeal buttered toast	£4.75
Add Bacon Add Smoked Salmon	£6.25 £7.25
Vegetarian Breakfast (v) Two fried eggs, two vegetarian sausages, tomato, mushrooms & baked beans, served with wholemeal toast, butter & preserve	£6.95
Breakfast Rarebit Toasted muffin with a rarebit topping served with bacon and fried egg	£5.95
Tea House Stack Scrambled egg & back bacon served on a hot toasted muffin	£5.95
Bacon Sandwich	£4.00
Sausage Sandwich	£4.00
Bacon Baguette	£4.25
Sausage Baguette	£4.25
Wholemeal Toast with butter & preserve	£1.95
Croissant Jam and Butter	£1.95
Add an extra item to your breakfast 1 x Bacon, 2 x sausage Egg, Mushrooms, Tomato	£1.00 £0.50

Light Snacks

Sandwiches, Toasties & Baguettes		
Served with crisps and a dressed salad garnish	Sandwich	Toastie or Baguette
Mature cheddar & Tea House Chutney (v) Mature cheddar & Coleslaw (v) Home Cooked Ham with a side of mustard Home cooked Ham & Cheddar cheese Chicken Caesar Salad Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Tuna Mayonnaise Prawn Marie Rose Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese	£4.75 £4.75 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £5.50 £5.95	£5.15 £5.15 £5.35 £5.35 £5.35 £5.35 £5.90

Paninis Served with crisps and a dressed salad

garnon	
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£5.95
Sausage, Cheddar & Sweet Chilli Sauce	£5.95
Tuna Mayonnaise & Mozzarella	£5.95
Home Cooked Ham & Cheddar	£5.95
Pan Roasted Vegetables & Brie (v)	£5.95

£4.50

Homemade Soup

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.75
£5.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£0.85

Croques & Rarebits
All served with a dressed salad garnish
Tea House Chutney

Monsieur	£6.50
Grilled sandwich made with home baked ham,	
cheddar & Gruyère cheese	

Grilled sandwich made with home baked ham, cheddar & Gruyère cheese	
Madame	£6.85
As a Monsieur, but topped with a fried egg Add sautéed mushrooms	£0.70
Tida databa madin dama	20.70
Welsh Rarebit (v)	£5.50
Rarebit topping made with mature cheddar,	
Dijon mustard & real ale, served hot on a	
toasted muffin	

Tea House Rarebit	£6.20
As a Welsh, served with sautéed mushrooms	

ı		
l	Lyndhurst Rarebit	£6.50
ı	As a Welsh, served with back bacon	

Main Meals

aditional Beer Battered Cod & Chips erved with mushy peas and home made rtar sauce	£9.95
Sausage Trio	£9.95

Cumberland, Pork & Leek, Lamb & Mint Sausages served in a giant Yorkshire pudding with new potatoes, vegetables and red wine

Aberdeen Angus Beef Burger & Chips £9.95 Served in a warm brioche bun served with tomato and lettuce Add bacon +£1.00 Add cheese or egg +£0.50

Veggie Burger & Chips (v) Served in a warm brioche bun served with tomato and lettuce Add cheese or eag +£0.50

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.45

£8.95

£9.95 Steak & Ale Pie Served with new potatoes, vegetables & red wine gravy

Landowner's Lunch Home cooked ham, sliced chicken, mature cheddar cheese served with mixed salad, pickles, baquette and Tea House chutney Replace your ham & chicken with extra cheddar cheese and Brie at no extra cost (v)

Grilled Fillet of Salmon £9.95 Served with new potatoes & vegetables Chilli Con Carne £8.95

Homemade beef chilli served with long grain rice and tortilla chips £8.95 Quorn Chilli (v)

Scampi & Chips Served with chips, a dressed salad & homemade tartar sauce

£8.95 Ham, Egg & Chips Home cooked ham served with two free range fried eggs and chips

Pasta Milano Fresh pasta with homemade chicken, red wine, tomato & pesto sauce. Served with parmesan cheese

Pasta Provencale (v) Fresh pasta with a homemade mushroom, peppers, red wine, tomato & pesto sauce. Served with parmesan cheese

£2.30 Side Salad £2.50 Chips £1.00 Cheesy Chips £2.50 Garlic Bread

Salad Rowls

£9.95

£9.95

£8.50

£9.95

£3.25

Chicken Caesar Salad
Grilled butterflied chicken breast served on a
bed of mixed green leaves with crispy herb
croutons, parmesan cheese and dressed with
Caesar sauce

Salad Nicoise Tuna, black olives, boiled egg, new potatoes, anchovies & capers. Served on a bed of mixed green leaves with cucumber, tomatoes & red onion

Goats cheese & Bacon Salad £9.95 Warmed goats cheese on half a toasted muffin with back bacon, served on a bed of mixed green leaves, with cucumber, tomatoes, red onion & olives Replace back bacon with Mediterranean vegetables (v)

Cream Tea

All served with a not of tea

All Scived With a pot of tea	
Traditional Smoked salmon & cucumber sandwiches, one large scone served with clotted cream and preserve, and a slice of cake	£10.95
Hampshire Cream Tea for one	£6.75

wo large scones served with clotted cream and preserve

Hampshire Cream Tea for two Two large scones served with clotted cream and preserve with two pots of tea

Verderer's Savoury Tea One warm cheese scone served with Tea House Chutney & mature cheddar cheese, a hot sausage roll and a slice of cake

Rambler's Tea £7.50 One large scone served with clotted cream & preserve, and a slice of cake

Individual Scones & Extras Fruit or plain scone served with clotted cream

& preserve Cheese scone served with butter, mature £3.25 cheddar cheese and Tea House Chutney Hot Buttered Toasted Tea Cake £2.15

Hot Lincolnshire Sausage Roll £1.95 Clotted cream £1.00 Preserve £0.50

£1.85/£2.95 Please see our selection of cakes and slices on display in our cake fridge